
REZIDENCE

KARTA
BYTU

2B / 3+KK / 2.NP



REZIDENCE

PŮDORYS

BYT 2B
2.NP
3+KK

LEGENDA MÍSTNOSTÍ
název
CHODBA 2.02
LOŽNICE 2.03
LOŽNICE 2.04
KOUPELNA  2.05
WC 2.06
POKOJ + KK 2.07

BALKON 2.08

užitná plocha
6,66 m²

14,22 m²
13,93 m²

7,44 m²
1,48 m²

31,67 m²

7,20 m²

PLOCHY
UŽITNÁ PLOCHA
PODLAHOVÁ PLOCHA

75,4 m²
79,8 m²


